Accrual Fund Balance Sheet
Properties: RAINBOW BEND HOA - 645 Sierra Rose Dr. #104 Reno, NV 89511

As of: 10/31/2024

Accounting Basis:

Accrual

GL Account Map: RBHOA
Level of Detail: Detail View

Account Number

1150
1151
1156
1160
1170
1172
1175

1300
1610

1710
1712
1713
1715
1720
1740

1810
1820
1850

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105

2107

Created on 02/24/2025

Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Enterprise Bank OP 8983
FCB Bank RV Operating 2081
Petty Cash Other
Petty Cash Gasoline
Enterprise Bank Reserves 6848
Edward Jones Reserves 2543
FCB RV Reserve 2384
Total Cash
OTHER ASSETS
Accounts Receivable
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Total OTHER ASSETS
BUILDING & PROPERTY ASSETS
Buildings / Improvements
Vehicle Assets
Furniture & Fixtures Assests
Equipment & Machinery
Building/Improvements Depreciation
Accumulated Depreciation

Total BUILDING & PROPERTY
ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

Prepaid Expenses

Prepaid Insurance

Prepaid Federal Income Tax
Total OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
OTHER LIABILITIES
CH Deposit Taylor - 375 - 3/5/25
CH Deposit Carpio -388 - 1/12/25
CH Deposit Delgadillo - 294 - 2/8/25
CH Deposit Gutierrez- 1001 - 2/2/25

CH Deposit - Moctezuma - 44 - 3/2/
2025

CH Deposit- Willamson - 276 - 2/7/
2025

Operating Reserve Total
214,537.39 214,537.39
51,541.02 51,541.02
157.56 157.56
300.00 300.00
126,375.93 126,375.93

608,186.22 608,186.22

21,194.78 21,194.78

266,535.97 755,756.93 1,022,292.90
62,931.67 62,931.67
2,009.94 2,009.94
64,941.61 0.00 64,941.61
34,570.00 34,570.00
56,619.28 56,619.28
10,157.90 10,157.90
30,345.62 30,345.62
-127,077.00 -127,077.00
-28,818.00 -28,818.00
-24,202.20 0.00 -24,202.20
12,403.21 12,403.21
59,095.78 59,095.78
-7,247.00 -7,247.00
64,251.99 0.00 64,251.99
371,527.37 755,756.93 1,127,284.30
75.00 75.00
100.00 100.00
50.00 50.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
200.00 200.00
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Accrual Fund Balance Sheet

Account Number

2110

2208
2210
2220
2230
2250
2300
2500

Created on 02/24/2025

Account Name
CH Deposit Matthies -320- 1/24/25
Total OTHER LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES
Federal Income Tax Payable
Federal Payroll Emp. Withholding
FICA Payable
FICA Medicare Liability
State Unemployment Taxes
Prepaid Fees
Accounts Payable
Total LIABILITIES
Total Liabilities
Capital
Calculated Retained Earnings

Calculated Prior Years Retained
Earnings

Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Operating Reserve Total
300.00 300.00
875.00 0.00 875.00

3,193.00 3,193.00
1,056.27 1,056.27
1,383.84 1,383.84
323.64 323.64
840.30 840.30
34,797.51 34,797.51
8,031.97 8,031.97
49,626.53 0.00 49,626.53
50,501.53 0.00 50,501.53
5,653.89 -123,793.36 -118,139.47
316,819.36 878,102.88 1,194,922.24
322,473.25 754,309.52 1,076,782.77
372,974.78 754,309.52 1,127,284.30

Page 2



| abeyq

00'G¢ GL0 ¥8'0¢ 65'1¢ 420 80¢C 0ce
00°000°6 00°076°L- 00°005°2 00'095°G 00°0G.- 00°054 000
00°0¥5°9 92'205°02 80°05¥°S €'256'G2 0525 96'vvS 0000
00°000°6- 000v6'} 00008 'Z- 00'095°G- 00°052 00°0G2- 000
000006 00°06¢- 00°005°2 000122 00°09- 00052 00069
0004 99'16 ve8 0000} €8'00¢- €80 00°00¢€-
00000} 99'169 rE'ees 00°Gey'L 19°99¢ €e'es 00°05€
00°000°} 9999/} vE'Ee8 00009° L1991} €ees 00°00¢
00°0¢ ¢6'L6) 8991 09vie ¥€'8¢ 99} 000¢
000k 09°0- vE8 vL'L €80~ €80 000
00°009 2e'e8e 8991y 007008 99'Ly- 9Ly 000
0000} 99'165°0} vE'e8 00'G29'04 L9165°C €e'8 00009
0000} 99°91L°L ve'es 00008} €e'8- €e8 000
00°009°¢ 00009 00°000°¢ 00°009°¢ 00°00¢- 00°00€ 000
00°00¢ 89°08- 8999} 0008 9991~ 999} 000

000 00°000°¢ 000 00°000°¢ 00°009 000 00°009
00°Z€L'95Y 7€'596°1 86'609°08€ 0€'5.528¢ 2€'80¢ 10°190°8€ €€'6928¢
00°005°C- v€'G96°} v€'€80°C- 00811~ €€'80¢ €€'80¢- 000
00°000°0L1- 200~ 89'999°16- 0£'999°16- 100~ 99'991°6- 199916
00'2€2'695 000 0009€ Ly 0009y Ly 000 009ev' Ly 00°9€¥'Ly
196png |enuuy Jep $ ALA 18Bpng alA 1enjdy dlA JepA $ aLiN 19Bpng a1 1en}dy dliN

G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

SWodU| Jsaleju] AY L6V
Bunesadp
W0} Jajsuel] - awoou| AY ol6¥

JINOONIAY  006¥
JINODNI ¥3HLO [ejol
JUNOJIY Ad YOHEH - €591

awoou|
Bunied AY YOHEY LG9V

aWOooU| JusWasINquiIay
asuadx3 osIN (0]} 74

sy esnoyqn|o 0L9v
994 Jojsuel] - u] 9Aop S09%

994/sysoda( -
s1ox0110 8 spleD Aeyy/sqo4 0SSy

JuswesInquiey
IBUMQ "OSIN (oleld%

s|gesinquiisy
S}S0Q uoid9||0D (012144

EERES-R 09tvv
$8ul %@ SUOIE|OIA (0) 74747

JuswesInquiey
Nd lo4jed YOHGY 145744

S894 4SN (0157474
dWodU| V107 YOHGY 80¥¥
JINOONI J43HLO 00vY

JINODNI B30l
H#0 SMAgeq ped - oLov
SBAI9S9Y 0} JUBWIO||Y - 200y
S99 JUBWSSasSyY 100
JNODNI  000¥
awoou|

SWEN JUunod2dy JaquinN Junoddy
M3IA |lejaq :|lejaq 0 |[9Ad7]
YOHEY :dejy Junoddy 19
|eniody :siseg Bununoooy

QuUON :sadA] juno2oy jeuonippy

202 100 40 sy

11668 AN ‘OUSY ¥0L# "IQ 9SOy BLBIS G79 - VOH ANIE MOENIVY :saiuadoid

uosuedwo? j26png jenuuy [eniooy



Z obed

G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

00°08¢°1Z €T IS vL918°LL 16'16€°12 9¢'c0y €9'18L°) 1T'8.€°) JONVNILNIVIN [ej0L
00°000°} 05'6G1°}- ve'ees ¥8'886'L €'e8 €ees 000 sJieday Bunybi/ueroLyos|g cLi9
00002 GZ'69 8999} ev'.6 9991 9991 000 juswdinb3 asnoyan|o 435 ]
aoueUSBUIB) WSYSAS
00'008'C V67l )- vE'EEe'e GTeLY'e €e'eee €e'eee 000 OV/iesH/uone|jusp 0019
QoueUSUIEI
00009 LEEY 899lY LE'ELE G9'L- 99}y ety asnoyqni|o "osIN G609
asuadx3y
00002 89991 89'99} 000 9991 9991 000 /punjoy pie) Aey/Aey/qo 1809
saiiddng
00°005°¢ 26'66.- 89'916'C 0991L°¢ 0€'89}- 99'16¢ 96'65Y leoyuer/Buiues| 9809
00°00S'} 9'8.¢e 00'0S¢'} vS'1.8 00°G¢ 00'5¢l 000 se||ddng eoueusjuie)y G809
aoueUSBUIEI
00°000°} 99'8¥¢- yE'ees 00280°} £e'es €e'es 000 /siieday Buiquinid 7809
00'089°0} 00°098- 00°006'8 000526 006} 00°068 00'6.8 @oInleg Bulues|) 9209
JONVNILNIVN 0209
0,°2€5'29 69'2€5°9 05°182'9S 18°87L'6¥ 05°12€° 01'829°G 09'952y AAILVYLSININGYV [ejoL
so994 diysiaquiajy
00009 89'98 899lY 00°0€€ 99'Ly 9Ly 000 /uonednp4 pieog 2c09
0002 8991 8991 000 99'l 99l 000 s}s0) Bunesiy 1209
00009 G6'G6¢- 899lY €9C18 99'LY 99}y 000 sosuadx3 aapIWwWo) 0209
0002 8991 8991 000 99'l 99l 000 sebieyp yueg 109
00009 eees- 89°9lY 00009 99'LY 99}y 000 asuadx3 s}soQ Uoioa||0D 6009
00°00€ 88'6C- 00°05¢ 88'G/¢C 00'5¢ 00°G¢ 000 asuadxg a)sgaM 12009
soldo)
00°000't} 8€'TSY'G 89'999'}} 0€'712'9 99'120°} 99'99°) 00°G6 /ebejsod/saliddng @010 G009
s994
06'8G."} Zrsor'l Trsor'l 000 Yoyl ySovl 000 9JE]S JO d8g/uBWISPNqUIO 009
02'6£6'67 000 009L9'LY 009L9'Ly 000 09'19}'Y 09'19L'Y s99) Juswabeue|y 1009
JAILVYLSININGY 0009
asuadx3
00°262°69% €€'820'ce 06'080°16€ €T'60LVIY 8y'€eT'e 50'801°6¢ €5’ Ive‘ey awoou] bupesado ejoL
00'620°9 GL'09S 78°020°s 65°185°G 88'66Y- 807209 02C JINODNI AY 18301
VNN
00°000°¢- 00'005°C 00°005°C- 000 00°05¢ 00°05¢- 000 Nd O} J3jsuel} \Y- cley
19Bpng |enuuy JepA $ dLA 196png ALA [enjdy dlA Jep $ ALIN 1ebpng AL [en}dy dlin SWEN jUN0JdY J3quinN JuUNodIIY

uosuedwo? j26png jenuuy [eniooy



¢ abed

0066 y8'Gy9'L v8'Gr9’L 000 89791 89791 000
00582°L2 00728°€l esLeL'Te 25'€98'8 vLeLZ'T vL'€LTT 000
00'682°G 81 v0v'y 8L'v0Y'y 000 340744 340744 000
00°000°2Z 28'69v'6 veeeesl 256988 eeeeg’t €eees’l 000
00°005'99} S '0Sv°L 20°05.°8€L 8Y'662°L€) 95'8€9'}- 66'v.8'c) §SELS's)
00000} e7'¥00°C- vE'ees 1L'1€8°C 1606}~ €e'es ¥8'€LC
00009 €0'691C 8991y 116852 SO68'L- 9Ly LLGE6'L
00°000°G9} 00'729°G 00005 '€} 009/8°LEl 00°9vYy 00°0SL°€} 000€'€l
00°085'Ly Trseo’tl 70°529'6€ 968582 6L5€€') 87296 69929
000086 €€'122'C 89'991°8 GE'GY6'G 898" 99918 vE'Ge8
00'05.°C 6L')- 89'162°C Ly'€62°C L1'60¢ 91'62¢ 666}
00°000°5¢ 88618 89'991°6C 0805€'0C 0eGel) 99916 9€18LL
00°051°Z voeryLL- Ti'856° 90°20v'LL 98'5v9'}- 6.'G6S S9'L2'T
00°009 80°050°0}- 8991y 9,'99%°01 99'ly 9Ly 000
00°05¢ 89'16¢ 89'16¢ 000 91'6¢ 91’6 000
007008 99yl 89999 ¢lese 9999 99'99 000
00059 e 8911 06'G99 v8°¢Cl- 91'¥S 00°£9
00°00% €2'808°L- vE'eee LSILT z8'76L°L- €eee Gl'gz8’l
00°009°¢ 107289 00°000°¢ €6C1ET 00°00¢€ 00°00¢€ 000
00°00¢ 89991 8999} 000 999} 999} 000
00059 01120k~ 8911 81795} vE'c6e- 91'¥S 05°9v¢
196png |enuuy Jep $ ALA 18Bpng @lA [enjdy dlA JepA $ aLiN 19Bpng a1 1en}dy dliN

soxe] awoou| |eiapad

SaXVL

S334 TVNOISS340¥dd
AJ3HLO ANV 1vO31 [ejol

Vd0/Bununoooy
|jebe

S334 TVNOISS340¥dd
A3FHLO ANV 1vO3a1

V3AV NOWIWOD
/ONIdVOSANVT [ejoL

sureday uonebi)|

aoueuBjulE|/Slleday
spunoio\adeospuen]

10B11UOD) 90IAIOS
spunois/adeospuen]

Vv
NOWINOD/ONIdVISANV1

S3AILIMILN [ejoL
yseu| 9 Jomas ‘Iajepn
auoyd ‘1eussjul‘s|iged

21}09|3 R seo) - ABIsugAN
S3ALLAILN

S3JIAYIS/AONVNILNIVIN
¥IHLO [ejolL

90UBUSIUIEIN g9V 107

80IAI8G/UONOBdSU|
X3 a4 g8V 107

ABisu3AN g3V 107

lomag/IaleM\ g9V 107

so||ddng/eoueusjuiep
18UB0S JBIeA

‘JUIBIN/92INIBS
juswdinb3 asiolexg

aseyaind/s|ejuay
/siieday juswdinbg
siaysinbunx3/ieday
/2adsu| uonosjold ali4

S3AJINAIS
/AONVNILNIVIN ¥3HLO

G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

€0¢L
00cL

c0LL
LoLL

00LL

0969

0269

0169

0069

0929
¢Ge9
1029
0029

619

€619
Z619
1619

1819

€919

G519

LG1L9

ovL9

SWEN JUNO0J22Y JaqWINN JUNoddY

uosuedwo? j26png jenuuy [eniooy



y abed

00°009°¢ 00°009- 00°000°¢ 00°009°¢ 00°00€ 00°00¢ 000
00°05¢ 98'9v- v€'80¢ 0¢'35¢ L0}~ €8'0¢ 06'1€
00°062°LE 88161 6" 20°5L0°1E 06'99Z°0¥ L7192 6v°L0L°E 9LpLe'e
00°005°0€ 99'8.8'- 89°91¥'GC A 81106~ 99'1¥5°C yLEp0'e
000052 ¥€'€80°'2 v€'€80°C 000 €€'80¢ €€'80¢ 000
000627 95'96€'9- 00'G.6°€ 951166 88'GC 09'2G¢€ 29'1ee
007E6°€LL 00°L¥L'sz 20°5¥6'v6 2010869 €2'158C 6v'v6v'6 9z'ev9'9
000 G8've- 000 G8've 000 000 000
00°00¢ 00°05¢ 00°05¢ 000 00'6¢ 006 000
000042 10°2€8 0005} 66°C16 92'98 00'G.) 7,88
00052 2e'89 00629 89'99G [ 0529 8069
00'vce VLS 8998} v6'LEL 99'81 9981 000
000006 92'965°¢ 00°005°2 vL'€06'c 990 00052 v'6LE
00095} 000 00°00¢'} 0000¢'} 00°0€} 00°0€} 000
00°000°00} 25'69¢€'0C veeee'es 78'€96'79 €eelT'T €eeee's 000249
1£'958°L £'8€e’s §6'975°9 25'802°¢ 89759 89759 000
1€'956°C LT0EL'T LT0ELT 000 ¢0€le ¢0€le 000
00°00¢ 00'Ly 00°05¢ 00€0¢ 00'G¢ 00'G6¢ 000
000002 ¥8'¢8¢- 89'999°} z56v6°') 99'99} 99'99} 000
00°000°¢ 00yl 00°005°C 00950} 00°05¢ 00°05¢ 000
00€6°Z¢ vZ'09v°L 20°shv'Le 81'786'SZ €0°¢6 6'vLT 9159
00'vEL [AN44% 89119 00'vEL 91’19 91’19 000
000028 95280°1 v€'€€8'9 81°06L'S €l'8l- €£'¢89 9v'10L
00°000'%C 00°009 0000002 000056} 000 00000 00056'}
0056l v8'sr9’l v8'sr9’l 000 86791 86791 000
196png |enuuy Jep $ ALA 18Bpng @lA [enjdy dlA JepA $ aLiN 19Bpng a1 1en}dy dliN

Joge
soueULlUIB/|0N1_d AY

JaMag/IB)BM AY

S3SN3IdX3 AY

JONVHNSNI €301
asuadx3 souelinsu|
a|quonpa@ eoueinsu|

aoueInsu|
dwo) s,uewIopn

JONVYNSNI
T710¥AVd [ejoL
sol|ddng |oJjed

asuadx3 wlojun

saxe)|
L6 81e0Ips|\ SJJoAoldw]

xe| dweaun
ae)g sJakoldwg gs3

saxe] 0¥6
dwsaun pa4 sJekojldwg

soxe]
L6 VYOl sJefojdw3

994 Buissasold [[0i1Aed
|joJAed |oled
TI0YHAVd

S3SN3IdX3 Y3IHLO [ejol
AKousbunuon

uonessibay a|o1ysA
2oUBUBIUIB\ BJ0IYBA

juswdinba
9 SO|0IYDA - BUIjOSED)

S3SN3IdX3 ¥3H10
3ISN3dX3 VdS/100d [ejol
sjiwled edg/jood
siieday/salddng edg/jood
10B4U0D 92IAISS Bdg/|00d
3ISN3dX3 VdS/100d
S3aXvlielol

G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

¢c0LL
1042
00.L

0L9.
1092

9091
009.

0vS.
L€G.L

€¢al

(447

LeG.

02¢S.
Gl6.
4372
00S.

0Gv.
0evL
0cvL

OlvL
oov.L

80¢€.
1L0€.
S0€L
ooeL

SWEN JUNO0J22Y JaqWINN JUNoddY

uosuedwo? j26png jenuuy [eniooy



G abed

€L'€GC'6 G0'68¢- S6'0LLL 000008 60'}LL 60'1LL 000

000 80°900°694- 000 80°900'691 000 000 000
00°GLE'GL 9'TSL'y 05218k ¥0°090'8 A% A ST18C'L 000

000 L9'ler'L- 000 L9'Ler'l 000 000 000

000 vT8er's 000 AT A 000 000 000
296yL'8 20'88.°9 20889 000 08'8.9 08'8.9 000
€1°0v9'0C 11°002'2) L1002 L1 000 L00zL'l 100zL't 000
00°000°G1 00'809°2 00°005°C} 002687 00052} 00052 000
00°00¢ 89°991 8999} 000 999} 999} 000
00'69.°9 ¥8'06¢'L v8'0v9'G 0005y 80799 80799 000
000024} 8L°L0LY 89'991'6 9v°898'66 90'¥Z1- 99'915°6 09'26¢'6
00°000°¢ ey 0070052 651G y0'9ve- 00°05¢ 96°¢

000 6919 000 691G 96°¢ 000 96°¢
00°000°¢ 000052 00005 000 00°05¢- 00°05¢ 000
00°00Z°LLL 6170512 899996 1891866 86'LCL 99'992°6 9'88¢'6
00°009 62'860'1 00°009 62'8657 00°05- 0009 000
007009 88'150°¢ 00°009 88'165°¢ L67VL) 0009 1671
00°000°0L1 200 89'999°16 0,'999°16 100 99'991°6 199916
10°010'8L- 09°'299°0L 12'800°G9" 68'€59°G 15'880°01 §9'005°9" 26'185°¢
10°L0€"L¥S LT¥E9'Ly 19'680°95Y v€'GGr'80y 60'558'9 0,'809'Sy 19'€5.'8¢
00°L62'69 €€'820°€C 06'080°16€ €T'60L 7Ly 8Y'€€T'e G0'801'6€ €5 LreTy
10°20€"LYS LZve9'Ly 19'680°95 v€'55p°80p 60'5589 0,'809'GY 19'¢5.'8¢
0051651 98'7¢¢’, 2529zl 99'626°G 18852°L 74l T4 LE'19
00°000°0L veeee's vEeee's 000 €e'ees €e'ees 000
00005} 69187~ 00052} 651€L°1 00'62) 00'6Z) 000
00595 16°L21 v8'0Ly 18'Cve 1oL 80'Ly Ly'Ge
196png |enuuy Jep $ ALA 18Bpng @lA [enjdy dlA JepA $ aLiN 19Bpng a1 1en}dy dliN

¥ S100( - 9AISS9Y
OV/H - dnI8say

BUNeS - 9AI9SaY

edg - anlasay

|00d - 9AI8SaY

9)8I0U0) - 9AIaSaY
Jeydsy - anlosay
walsAg Ajug - anlesay
abiey) yueg - aniesay
ApniS anIasay - aAIasay

S3ASN3IdX3 IAYTISTY
asuadx3 J9Yj0

awoou| JayjQ [ejoL
SIAAYISTY AY [ejoL
1saleju| 8A1esaY AY
aWOooU| BAI8SeY AY
SIANYISTA AN

JINODNI IAYIS3Y [ejoL
anje ul abueyn anlesay

}Salaju| anlasay
usoda anlesay

JINODNI IAYISTN
awoau| J3Y}0

awosuj bunesadQ 19N - ION
asuadx3 bBunesadQ |ejoL

awoou| buneisadQ |e1o0 |

asuadx3 buneiadQ |ejo

S3ASN3IdX3 Ad [ejoL

sjuswanoldw|
Juoisuedx3 107 AY

asuadxg eoueuslUIBIN AY
ABIBUIAN AY

awiepN Junoosdy

uosuedwo? jobpng

G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

¥.08
0908
9608
G308
0508
0€08
0208
6008
c008
1008
0008

68y
168y
0687

Ge8y
028y
olL8y
008Y

1041
¥0..
€041

JaquinN jJuno2ay

Jenuuy |enJooy



9 abed G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

2€°021'9¢e6 vL°€ET'8yl 06'05€'08. 91'211'2€9 69°€€8'€C L L'¥€0'8L 20'102'vS asuadx3 |ejo]
00°L67°€85 L10€L'L2 8G°/¥2'98Y 69°2/6°€1S Zr'60L'e LLye9'8y eLYEL'LS awodu| [ejo L
LeeL6'Le- GZ'10g'0) 19760622 9¢'€6.L'¢2)- y5'v58'91 §€'606°¢e- 187509 awoouj Jayjo 1eN
LE'€LL'68E L¥'665°001 62°192'vee 78'199'cee 09'8.6°9) 10°9Zv'2¢ W Liv'sl asuadx3 JayjQ [ejoL
S3SN3dX3
Le'ell 68 L¥'665°001 62°192'vee 78'199'cee 09'8.6°91 10°9Zv'2¢ W Lyv's) IAY3IS3Y [BjoL
25'828°C 01'26€'C 01'/6€'C 000 11'6€¢C 11'6€¢C 000 9Je9 - dAIBSOY AdY G088
Buipei‘|aAeI9) }o0y
90'615'G 27665y 206657 000 26'65Y 26'65Y 000 - OAIBSdY NY 7088
wo)sAg
90'615'G 22665y 22665y 000 ¢6'65Y 26'65Y 000 Auz - aniesey NY €088
2L'659°) 81°6/€') 81'6/€") 000 16°L€L 16°L€L 000 sbuious - 8AI9s9Y AY 2088
sieday
18°€01°) G8'616 G8'616 000 86'16 86'L6 000 [BOLI1O8|3 - BAISSOY AY 1088
20UBUBJUIB
GCSIY'Y 6€'6,9'¢ 6£'6.9'¢ 000 £6°29¢ £6°L9¢ 000 Jofe|\ B|oIYaA - onIesDY 98¢8
aseyaind
88°€8¢'1C 8696202 8G°9€2°0¢C 000 G9'€20'C G9'€20'C 000 SIOIYBA - dAIBSDY G8¢8
aoe|day/lieday snjeseddy
€6°228'L 6¢'€259 62'€25'9 000 ¢€'C99 ¢€'Cs9 000 Baly Mled - dAIBSDY 928
05'/89'L 92'907'9 92'90%'9 000 ¢9'0v9 ¢9°0¥9 000 wolsAg erowe) - oAlosDY 0€e8
wswdinb3g
AT ¥G'65L°C ¥5'66L'C 000 §6'G.C 66'G.C 000 9VIYPO - dAI9S3Y Gees
T 9/°¢89 19°LLE'Y G8'€69°C G9'600'}- 9L'LEY W Lvb') I8jUB) SSBU)I ] - BAIBSDY 0¢e8
1G°L0€'Y G9'685°C G9'685'¢ 000 96'85¢ 96'85¢ 000 S9|(e L |00d - dNI9SY 0818
€880} ) GY'861'6 Gv'861'6 000 ¥8'616 ¥8'616 000 S99l - dAIBSDY Ll8
€880t} Gv'861'6 G7'861'6 000 78'616 78'616 000 BuideospueT - aniesay (01 4%]
Jaus)os
00°0¢8 ¥£'€89 7€'€89 000 €689 €€'89 000 JB1EAA &SNoYQn|D -dAI8say 8608
v¥'200°c) 8£'Ge8°0l 8€'GE8°0l 000 €G°€80°) €G°€80°) 000 HnoQ Hods - anlesay 6808
suoleAouDy
166201yl 1€7125°€0) LE125 L1 00°000't} 18'1¥2'C- €l'esL'L) 00°000'%} B3y |00d - dAI8SaY 8808
|opoway
1G°LEY'19 66°261'1G 66'261'1G 000 6L6L1'G 6L6L1°G 000 W00y Moquiey - BAI8SDY 1808
21659} ¢ 0Ty 81°6.€') 00°008'} 16°L€) 16°L€) 000 0Q9zeg - dAI9SdY G808
SMOPUIAA
1ebpng |enuuy JepA $ dLA 1ebpng ALA 1enjdv dlA Jep $ ALIN 1ebpng LN 1en}dov aliN SWEN JUNodIY I3quINN JUN0IIY

uosuedwo? j26png jenuuy [eniooy



|, abed G¢0¢/¥¢/c0 uo pajeain

2€°€26'25¢- §9'€96°GL1 €04 'v6e- Ly6EL'8LL- LL'EV6°9Z 00°04v'62" 68'99%°¢- swodu] 31N

jobpng [enuuy  “JeA $ QLA 196png alA [enjoy aLA “Jep $ LN 196png aLin [enjoy AL SWEN JUN02dY  IaqWINN JUN0SDY
uosiedwo? jabpng [enuuy [eniooy



